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VaRes Cup - 5 / 2022 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 880.3389 12. Henri Saaristenperä Open - - FIN 7507

2 94.18 829.1121 41. Anssi Vääriskoski Open - - FIN 10194

3 87.32 768.7547 7. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

5 80.95 712.6427 9. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

6 80.18 705.8355 5. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

7 78.23 688.6735 16. Aleksander Tiikkiläinen Open 7.62 - FIN 8335

8 77.78 684.7177 98. Petter Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 10748

9 77.51 682.3274 23. Henri Turunen Open - - FIN 6999

10 73.57 647.6514 59. Markus Nybonn Open MI - FIN 6427

11 73.29 645.2050 85. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

12 67.39 593.2591 77. Daniel Renwall Open MI - FIN 8969

13 66.91 589.0561 45. Teemu Potkonen Open - - FIN 555

14 66.60 586.3048 60. Toni Sarro Open S MI - FIN 4971

15 65.95 580.5622 26. Mika Ojanen Open - - FIN 3924

16 65.41 575.8047 44. Aleksi Vääriskoski Open - - FIN 10195

17 64.53 568.0543 52. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

18 64.13 564.5967 132. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

19 64.13 564.5377 116. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

20 61.99 545.7557 83. Joni Mäntylä Open - - FIN 8367

21 61.91 545.0470 25. Jukka Kanniainen Open - - FIN 6077

22 61.52 541.6039 42. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Open - - FIN 10958

23 61.04 537.3347 106. Jaakko Peni Open - - FIN 8487

24 60.98 536.8473 130. Sami Rämö Open - - FIN 5940

25 59.98 528.0421 28. Olli Hämäläinen Open MI - FIN 3125

26 59.75 525.9816 21. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

27 59.48 523.6432 115. Tatu Kurttila Open MI - FIN 11786

28 59.34 522.3499 71. Sami Sällinen Open S MI - FIN 8261

30 57.96 510.2366 93. Tuomas Hirvonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9628

31 57.18 503.3428 47. Jari Salmela Open - - FIN 6138

32 56.64 498.6192 114. Sami Kouhia Open S MI - FIN 7531

33 56.53 497.6490 121. Petri Lamberg Open - - FIN 11301

34 56.34 495.9427 66. Jarkko Asplund Open MI - FIN 9078

35 55.53 488.8482 18. Heikki Santasalo Open - - FIN 6833

36 55.23 486.1960 74. Tommi Sailamaa Open - - FIN 15473853

37 54.53 480.0419 67. Jani Tuomainen Open - - FIN 7861

39 54.33 478.2531 2. Aki Lahdenranta Open - - FIN 7458

40 54.13 476.5243 109. Jussi Naski Open - - FIN 10955

41 52.78 464.6579 48. Ville Hakala Open - - FIN 10952
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42 51.18 450.6010 15. Jani Mäkijouppila Open - - FIN 15469478

45 50.01 440.2922 30. Toni Kurppa Open - - FIN 11794

46 49.08 432.0997 69. Tomi Hasu Open - - FIN 4565

47 48.90 430.4495 40. Ville Kinnunen Open - - FIN 10405

48 48.83 429.8899 81. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

49 48.71 428.8006 22. Jan Jernmark Open - - FIN 10953

50 48.66 428.3310 36. Joni Palomäki Open - - FIN 12030

51 48.27 424.8991 19. Sami Nikki Open MI - FIN 11449

52 47.24 415.8934 34. Jukka Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7014

53 46.42 408.6863 110. Erkki Keränen Open - - FIN 3537

54 45.58 401.2999 134. Jere Hakanen Open MI - FIN 3574

55 45.39 399.5753 103. Mikko Kaskela Open - - FIN 7769

56 45.37 399.3767 117. Mikko Väänänen Open - - FIN 9082

57 43.63 384.0565 58. Joona Ilppola Open MI - FIN 9079

58 43.42 382.2087 39. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

59 42.86 377.2710 46. Kalle Koivula Open - - FIN 11128

60 42.74 376.2601 80. Sami Valtari Open MI - FIN 11406

61 42.48 373.9718 138. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

62 42.31 372.5019 136. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 15453220

63 41.76 367.6270 43. Jussi Lehtineva Open - - FIN 8358

64 41.55 365.7661 140. Kari Ojamies Open - - FIN 7358

65 39.99 352.0496 141. Janne Pulli Open S 7.62 - FIN 3628

66 39.83 350.6201 70. Sami Nyfors Open - - FIN 11781

67 38.66 340.2992 122. Petri Karru Open - - FIN 11777

68 37.79 332.6465 51. Janne Ahola Open - - FIN 11921

69 37.01 325.7838 49. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

70 36.88 324.6286 118. Tero Lagerstedt Open S MI - FIN 10578

71 34.19 300.9489 6. Marko Lönnqvist Open - - FIN 10917

72 34.18 300.8713 35. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

73 34.01 299.3637 4. Rabbe Holmberg Open - - FIN 10385

74 32.75 288.3036 13. Teemu Eriksson Open - - FIN 10954

75 32.59 286.9350 53. Mika Kujala Open - - FIN 12127

76 32.50 286.0698 76. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

77 29.90 263.1986 129. Harri Lastu Open - - FIN 7793

78 29.68 261.3123 112. Tuukka Ahoniemi Open - - FIN 12154

79 29.53 259.9983 92. Bruce Deschamps Open - - FIN 15480503

80 29.26 257.5573 113. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147

82 28.45 250.4970 64. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

83 27.10 238.5453 105. Samu Wikstedt Open MI - FIN 9480

84 26.74 235.4005 62. Ari Kupari Open - - FIN 10796

86 25.60 225.3768 133. Juho Savonen Open - - FIN 15491404
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87 24.72 217.6593 94. Mika Tervahauta Open S MI - FIN 9076

89 20.57 181.0565 119. Antti Junttila Open - - FIN 12808

90 18.32 161.2973 123. Jan-Matti Lehtonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 7777

DQ 24. Jussi Ojanen Open - - FIN 5678

DQ 79. Jussi Viitamäki Open MI - FIN 8545
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VaRes Cup - 5 / 2022 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

4 84.75 746.0768 57. Tuomas Tuikkala Standard - - FIN 7627

29 58.84 518.0120 72. Nico Tuominen Standard - - FIN 10956

38 54.48 479.6120 33. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - - FIN 4794

43 51.13 450.1314 54. Esa Jalonen Standard S - FIN 5571

44 50.04 440.4871 89. Marko Mikkonen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 6762

81 28.77 253.2591 37. Markus Wikström Standard MI - FIN 4406

85 26.65 234.5918 111. Kari Nyström Standard S - FIN 7005

88 22.50 198.0954 120. Pasi Kauppinen Standard - - FIN 10957
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VaRes Cup - 5 / 2022 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 73.29 645.2050 85. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

2 66.60 586.3048 60. Toni Sarro Open S MI - FIN 4971

3 59.75 525.9816 21. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

4 59.34 522.3499 71. Sami Sällinen Open S MI - FIN 8261

5 56.64 498.6192 114. Sami Kouhia Open S MI - FIN 7531

6 47.24 415.8934 34. Jukka Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7014

7 43.42 382.2087 39. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

8 42.48 373.9718 138. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

9 39.99 352.0496 141. Janne Pulli Open S 7.62 - FIN 3628

10 37.01 325.7838 49. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

11 36.88 324.6286 118. Tero Lagerstedt Open S MI - FIN 10578

12 34.18 300.8713 35. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

13 28.45 250.4970 64. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

14 24.72 217.6593 94. Mika Tervahauta Open S MI - FIN 9076

15 18.32 161.2973 123. Jan-Matti Lehtonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 7777
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VaRes Cup - 5 / 2022 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 78.23 688.6735 16. Aleksander Tiikkiläinen Open 7.62 - FIN 8335

2 57.96 510.2366 93. Tuomas Hirvonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9628

3 39.99 352.0496 141. Janne Pulli Open S 7.62 - FIN 3628

4 28.45 250.4970 64. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

5 18.32 161.2973 123. Jan-Matti Lehtonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 7777


